

OWNER: City of Newton, KS
 PROJECT: Sanitary Sewer Rehab. - 8th Street & Sand Creek
 PEC PROJECT NO: 35-180019-000-0158
 Bid Date/Time: April 4, 2019 / 11:00 AM

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Nowak Construction Company, Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID							
1	18" SS Pipe	120	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 28,320.00
2	18" RJ DI SS Pipe	180	LF	\$ 575.00	\$ 103,500.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 154,080.00
3	Rehabilitate 15" SS - Trenchless Replacement	446	LF	\$ 225.00	\$ 100,350.00	\$ 333.00	\$ 148,518.00
4	Rehabilitate 12" SS - Trenchless Replacement	2,733	LF	\$ 155.00	\$ 423,615.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 491,940.00
5	Concrete Encasement with Toe Wall	140	LF	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 1,111.00	\$ 155,540.00
6	Connect to Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 6,650.00
7	Standard Manhole	1	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	Rehabilitate Manhole	12	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 97,200.00
9	Sidewalk Concrete	1,292	SF	\$ 12.50	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 9,690.00
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
11	Seeding	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
12	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 60,400.00	\$ 60,400.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 1,133,615.00		\$ 1,167,538.00	
ADD ALTERNATE 1							
1	Asphalt Pavement Removal	75	SY	\$ 32.50	\$ 2,437.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 600.00
2	Type 1 Curb Inlet	2	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00
3	24" RCP	26	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 5,330.00
4	6" Asphalt Concrete Pavement (4" Bituminous Base)	420	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 15,540.00
5	6" Crushed Rock Base	605	SY	\$ 22.50	\$ 13,612.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,100.00
6	6" Concrete Pavement	37	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 2,812.00
7	Combined Curb and Gutter	386	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,720.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,650.00
ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL				\$ 76,115.00		\$ 60,632.00	
BASE BID & ALTERNATE GRAND TOTAL				\$ 1,209,730.00		\$ 1,228,170.00	
Negotiated Low Bid						\$ 1,198,170.00	
BID BOND				N/A		yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 1				N/A		yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 2				N/A		yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 3				N/A		yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 4				N/A		yes	